7			
•	Kon Kon	le se	
	Rrepared By	DOC # 20200058440	
		Russell Shirts Washington County Recorder 10/19/2020-04-44:27 PM Fee \$ 40.00 By D&M (RENIALS 6 LLC	
Alle -	Address: 2853 S SOSSAMAN RD STE A101		
MA		N.C.	
Ŭ	State: <u>AZ</u> Zip Code: <u>85212</u>		
	After Recording Return To	les les	
	Name Dam RENTALS 6 LLC		
م, (	Address: 954 W WILTSHIRE ST	ALCIAL COPY	
ALC I	State: <u>UT</u> Zip Code: 84780	ALION ALION	
, MOV.		a Malon.	
$\bigcirc$ $\bullet$		Space Above This Line for Recorder's Use	
(C)			
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		All's All's	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That for and in consideration of the sum of			
	(\$	) in hand paid to	
	DERRAL DICKINSON , a MARRIED MAN	, residing at 954 WWILTSHIRE ST,	
	County of WASHINGTON, City of WASHINGTON	, State of URA	
\$_(	(hereinafter known as the "Granter(s)") herei wan rentals 6	OMPANY, residing at 954 W WILTSHIRE ST	
ALIO.	County of WASHINGTON City of WASHINGTON	State of UTAH	
, 110°°	(hereinafter known as the "Grantee(s)") all th		
	following described real estate, situated in <u>w</u>	ASHUNG County	
	<u>UTAH</u> , to-wit:	n n	
	ADDRESS 388 N 6680 W UNIT 6		
	ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0867059 PARCEL NUMBER: H-CSC-2-H		
, en O			
	SUBDIVSION: CORAL SPRINGS CONDOMINIUMS PH2		
Alle Alle	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H	IERE OR ATTACH AND INSERT]	
MOGINS	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H	NUL NUL	
UNOTIN	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit	h all and singular the appurtenances	
UROFFILS	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaini lien, equity and claim whatsoever for the said	h all and singular the appurtenances ng, and all the estate, right, title, interest,	
UNOTIN	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaini lien, equity and claim whatsoever for the said only proper use, benefit and behavior of the said	h all and singular the appurtenances ng, and all the estate, right, title, interest,	
UNOTIN	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaini lien, equity and claim whatsoever for the said only proper use, benefit and behavior of the said	h all and singular the appurtenances ng, and all the estate, right, title, interest,	
UNOTIUS	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaini lien, equity and claim whatsoever for the said only proper use, benefit and behavior of the said	h all and singular the appurtenances ng, and all the estate, right, title, interest,	
	[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION H To have and to hold, the same together wit thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaini lien, equity and claim whatsoever for the said only proper use, benefit and behavior of the said	h all and singular the appurtenances ng, and all the estate, right, title, interest, d first party, either in law or equity, to the	

	20200058440 10/19/2020 04:44:27 PM Page 2 of 2 Washington County
UMORTICIAL COPY	20200058440 10/19/2020 04:44:27 PM Page 2 of 2 Washington County
Grantor's Signature DERRAL DICKINSON Grantor's Name	Grantor's Signature Grantor's Name
Address WASHINGTON UT 84780 City, State & Zip	Address City, State & Zip
STATE OF UTAH	
Shat Dation Diction	lic in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify whose names are signed to the foregoing
NOTARY PUBLIC KARLI KRIESE COMM. # 708675 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	Wy commission explices. $(0)   \langle \psi   \psi \rangle \psi \rangle$
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 16, 2023 STATE OF UTAH	2019 UNOFFICIAL COPY UNOFFICIAL COPY
Unofficial COPY	2012 UNOFFICIAL COPY UNOFFICIAL COPY